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Featuring music and dance instruction from
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http://skidance.us

SKI DANCE WEEKEND 2025 REGISTRATION FORM

Name Dietary Restriction?

1

2

3

Address:

City, State, Zip:

Preferred Roommate:

Ride Sharing:

Registration
deadlineis
January 17,2025

For more details,
visit us online at
skidance.us or
contact:

Barb or Tom Kringstad
info@skidance.us
(612) 789-0777

(401) 286-9860

Please let us know if
you are interested in
child care services
offered through
Hulbert during the
day or evening
parties. We'll need a
count in advance to
make arrangements.
Cost will be in
addition to prices
shown.

Need Ride / Can Share Ride / Cannot Share Ride

Package

Thursday to Sunday, Lodging & Meals

Thursday to Sunday, Meals

Friday to Sunday, Lodging & Meals

Friday to Sunday, Meals

Saturday Banquet and Party

Saturday Party only

Friday Dinner and Party

Friday Party only

Thursday Dinner and Party

Young Adult (20-26) Thu to Sun, Lodging & Meals
Young Adult (20-26) Fri to Sun, Lodging & Meals
Teen (13-19) Thu to Sun, Lodging & Meals

Teen (13-19) Fri to Sun, Lodging & Meals

Youth (5-12) Thu to Sun, Lodging & Meals
Youth (5-12) Fri to Sun, Lodging & Meals

Child (Under 5), Bed and Linens

Child (Under 5) Sharing bed, No Linens
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630
510
540
440
100

60

95

60

30
420
330
235
185
200
155
135

15

Total:
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